OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Ill / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 9,83 5,5951 60,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 54 10,44 51724 55,4671 92,45 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
3 51 10,57 4,8250 51,7413 86,24 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 53 11,03 4,8051 51,5279 85,88 5659 Schmelew, Dmitrij
5 52 13,01 3,9969 42,8616 71,44 16202 Klima, Stefan
6 48 12,84 3,7383 40,0884 66,81 20 Barucha, Rudolf
7 60 17,04 3,5211 37,7593 62,93 9908 Korytowski, Manfred
8 38 13,98 2,7182 29,1487 48,58 15776 Michaelis, David
9 31 13,21 2,3467 25,1652 41,94 291 Woeller, Ulrich
10 33 16,32 2,0221 21,6838 36,14 16249 Spies, Rene
11 41 22,18 1,8485 19,8228 33,04 11116 Schander, EVGENIJ
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 9,19 6,4200
2 53 9,44 5,6144
3 57 10,47 5,4441
4 54 12,24 4,4118
5 54 12,39 4,3584
6 52 12,06 4,3118
7 52 13,05 3,9847
8 58 14,80 3,9189
9 54 18,77 2,8769
10 43 15,43 2,7868
11 48 17,27 2,7794
12 39 14,68 2,6567
13 33 33,78 0,9769
14 0 12,42 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,4709
50,8795
41,2313
40,7321
40,2968
37,2398
36,6253
26,8871
26,0446
25,9755
24,8287

9,1300

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,45
84,80
68,72
67,89
67,16
62,07
61,04
44,81
43,41
43,29
41,38
15,22

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9423
16326
142
13199
12975
16837
16248
743
5150
745
27
14732
16205
780

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Mdaller, Alexander
Markopoulos, Georgios
Sirtl, Andreas
Roidl, Maximilian
Weissbart, Florian
Egenberger, Kuno
Diermeier, Norbert
Altmann, Dominik
Karbaumer, Rainer
Kirner, Olga
Griinaug, Gerhard
Nappi, Domenico
Laiss, Dieter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 8,56 6,3084
2 60 10,98 5,4645
3 54 10,87 4,9678
4 56 12,59 4,4480
5 46 10,37 4,4359
6 58 13,17 4,4039
7 56 13,79 4,0609
8 50 13,23 3,7793
9 58 15,52 3,7371
10 56 15,31 3,6577
11 54 14,91 3,6217
12 46 13,02 3,5330
13 46 13,05 3,5249
14 56 16,81 3,3314
15 44 13,63 3,2282
16 46 14,37 3,2011
17 56 19,26 2,9076
18 58 21,49 2,6989
19 39 16,05 2,4299

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,9733
47,2493
42,3052
42,1901
41,8864
38,6238
35,9452
35,5441
34,7892
34,4467
33,6030
33,5258
31,6848
30,7035
30,4461
27,6543
25,6698
23,1111

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,62
78,75
70,51
70,32
69,81
64,37
59,91
59,24
57,98
57,41
56,01
55,88
52,81
51,17
50,74
46,09
42,78
38,52

COMPETITOR

#

4767
9024
11429
10715
843
729
16250
5728
16251
10626
14411
16247
15795
12421
49
1840
11126
11156
16747

Name

Simon, Kai

Zistler, Lorenz
Majhenic, Martin
Esmeray, Varol
HUBER, Markus
Drzymalla, Dominik
Adelhoch, Gunter
Huber, Jorg

Baur, Josef
Schlerf, Pirmin
Heuckeroth, Patrick
Wang, Zhenlin
Michaelis, Christina
Danner, Hanno
Dietrich, Armin
Steuer, Thomas
Movtchan, Andrei
Ostermeier, Peter
Steuer, Florian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 9,14 5,9081 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 56 11,35 4,9339 50,1067 83,51 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 54 11,15 4,8430 49,1839 81,97 8011 Heim, Andreas

4 56 12,39 4,5198 45,9008 76,50 15208 Kunst, Josef

5 56 12,77 4,3853 44,5349 74,22 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

6 50 11,62 4,3029 43,6986 72,83 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 52 15,28 3,4031 34,5608 57,60 72 Hendel, Erwin

8 31 9,89 3,1345 31,8324 53,05 12644 Meyer, Julian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 11,29 5,1373 60,0000
2 56 11,51 4,8653 56,8237

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
94,71 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 22,14 2,7100 60,0000
2 44 20,79 2,1164 46,8571

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
78,10 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Ill / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 9,57 5,0157 50,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
2 41 12,21 3,3579 33,4741 66,95 291 Woeller, Ulrich
3 30 9,55 3,1414 31,3154 62,63 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
4 47 15,22 3,0880 30,7839 61,57 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 42 14,92 2,8150 28,0622 56,12 16249 Spies, Rene
6 26 10,84 2,3985 23,9103 47,82 5659 Schmelew, Dmitrij
7 19 11,24 1,6904 16,8511 33,70 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
8 22 22,87 0,9620 9,5895 19,18 9908 Korytowski, Manfred
9 15 15,76 0,9518 9,4880 18,98 16202 Klima, Stefan
10 14 19,25 0,7273 7,2500 14,50 11116 Schander, EVGENIJ
11 3 22,17 0,1353 1,3490 2,70 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 42 11,10 3,7838
2 42 12,99 3,2333
3 44 16,96 2,5943
4 38 17,02 2,2327
5 31 17,66 1,7554
6 42 24,01 1,7493
7 35 20,90 1,6746
8 29 20,69 1,4016
9 14 11,22 1,2478
10 13 12,95 1,0039
11 14 16,91 0,8279
12 6 8,59 0,6985
13 15 2217 0,6766
14 0 16,20 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
42,7252
34,2823
29,5031
23,1961
23,1154
22,1292
18,5217
16,4884
13,2653
10,9403

9,2300

8,9407

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,45
68,56
59,01
46,39
46,23
44,26
37,04
32,98
26,53
21,88
18,46
17,88

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

13199
12975
27
16248
9423
5150
743
745
15837
142
14732
15326
780
16205

Name

Sirtl, Andreas
Roidl, Maximilian
Kirner, Olga
Egenberger, Kuno
Mdiller, Sergej
Altmann, Dominik
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Weissbart, Florian
Markopoulos, Georgios
Grinaug, Gerhard
Mdiller, Alexander
Laiss, Dieter
Nappi, Domenico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 44 7,33 6,0027
2 32 9,65 3,3161
3 44 14,55 3,0241
4 46 16,30 2,8221
5 25 8,93 2,7996
6 40 16,09 2,4860
7 34 13,72 2,4781
8 34 21,16 1,6068
9 21 13,54 1,5510
10 29 20,41 1,4209
11 12 12,84 0,9346
12 24 27,21 0,8820
13 12 18,14 0,6615
14 6 10,65 0,5634
15 6 14,13 0,4246
16 7 21,60 0,3241
17 1 16,00 0,0625
18 0 11,05 0,0000
19 0 20,57 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
27,6213
25,1890
23,5067
23,3190
20,7074
20,6417
13,3840
12,9188
11,8352
7,7846
7,3469
5,5102
4,6927
3,6370
2,6994
0,5206
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
55,24
50,38
47,01
46,64
41,41
41,28
26,77
25,84
23,67
15,57
14,69
11,02

9,39
7,07
5,40
1,04
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
11429
10626

49
843
14411

5728
15747
10715

1840

9024
16250
16247

729
15795
11156
12421
16251
11126

Name

Simon, Kai
Majhenic, Martin
Schlerf, Pirmin
Dietrich, Armin
HUBER, Markus
Heuckeroth, Patrick
Huber, Jorg
Steuer, Florian
Esmeray, Varol
Steuer, Thomas
Zistler, Lorenz
Adelhoch, Gunter
Wang, Zhenlin
Drzymalla, Dominik
Michaelis, Christina
Ostermeier, Peter
Danner, Hanno
Baur, Josef
Movtchan, Andrei
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 44 9,29 4,7363 50,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 33 10,93 3,0192 31,8733 63,75 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 44 16,03 2,7449 28,9769 57,95 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

4 27 9,88 2,7328 28,8496 57,70 8011 Heim, Andreas

5 32 15,04 2,1277 22,4613 44,92 72 Hendel, Erwin

6 29 15,64 1,8542 19,5747 39,15 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 19 18,14 1,0474 11,0573 22,11 15208 Kunst, Josef

8 2 8,22 0,2433 2,5686 5,14 12644 Meyer, Julian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 12,17 3,2868 50,0000
2 44 17,59 2,5014 38,0529

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
76,11 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 27 24,05 1,1227 50,0000
2 0 20,22 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
0,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Ill / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 146 20,28 7,1992 160,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 116 20,17 5,7511 127,8166 79,89 5659 Schmelew, Dmitrij

3 148 27,75 5,3333 118,5315 74,08 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 113 21,62 5,2266 116,1603 72,60 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
5 133 26,87 4,9498 110,0067 68,75 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 130 35,75 3,6364 80,8169 50,51 16202 Klima, Stefan

7 115 34,36 3,3469 74,3840 46,49 15776 Michaelis, David

8 111 35,90 3,0919 68,7169 4295 9908 Korytowski, Manfred

9 128 42,51 3,0111 66,9197 41,82 16249 Spies, Rene
10 127 54,86 2,3150 51,4497 32,16 11116 Schander, EVGENIJ
11 88 57,25 1,5371 34,1619 21,35 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 150 17,75 8,4507
2 134 17,73 7,5578
3 147 25,44 5,7783
4 123 23,01 5,3455
5 140 31,83 4,3984
6 136 34,02 3,9976
7 112 29,16 3,8409
8 106 28,09 3,7736
9 140 37,87 3,6969
10 118 41,16 2,8669
11 123 43,08 2,8552
12 151 52,97 2,8507
13 106 43,88 2,4157
14 106 51,52 2,0575

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
143,0946
109,4025
101,2082
83,2757
75,6888
72,7206
71,4465
69,9939
54,2792
54,0576
53,9727
45,7369
38,9544

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,43
68,38
63,26
52,05
47,31
45,45
44,65
43,75
33,92
33,79
33,73
28,59
24,35

COMPETITOR

#

9423
16326
142
12975
16248
14732
16837
13199
27
745
5150
743
16205
780

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Mdaller, Alexander
Markopoulos, Georgios
Roidl, Maximilian
Egenberger, Kuno
Griinaug, Gerhard
Weissbart, Florian
Sirtl, Andreas
Kirner, Olga
Karbaumer, Rainer
Altmann, Dominik
Diermeier, Norbert
Nappi, Domenico
Laiss, Dieter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 127 18,70 6,7914
2 142 23,67 5,9992
3 132 22,48 5,8719
4 138 24,58 5,6143
5 144 30,16 4,7745
6 112 25,38 4,4129
7117 27,99 4,1801
8 117 29,33 3,9891
9 123 33,65 3,6553
10 132 41,80 3,1579
11 86 27,32 3,1479
12 118 37,95 3,1094
13 94 33,59 2,7985
14 107 38,83 2,7556
15 91 36,75 2,4762
16 135 59,52 2,2681
17 110 48,82 2,2532
18 93 59,75 1,5565
19 42 41,73 1,0065

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
141,3344
138,3361
132,2681
112,4836
103,9643
98,4784
93,9792
86,1148
74,3970
74,1610
73,2534
65,9289
64,9193
58,3367
53,4354
53,0827
36,6693
23,7115

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,33
86,46
82,67
70,30
64,98
61,55
58,74
53,82
46,50
46,35
45,78
41,21
40,57
36,46
33,40
33,18
22,92
14,82

COMPETITOR

#

4767
9024
843
11429
49
5728
10715
1840
16250
16251
14411
12421
729
16795
10626
11126
15747
11156
16247

Name

Simon, Kai

Zistler, Lorenz
HUBER, Markus
Majhenic, Martin
Dietrich, Armin
Huber, Jorg
Esmeray, Varol
Steuer, Thomas
Adelhoch, Gunter
Baur, Josef
Heuckeroth, Patrick
Danner, Hanno
Drzymalla, Dominik
Michaelis, Christina
Schlerf, Pirmin
Movtchan, Andrei
Steuer, Florian
Ostermeier, Peter
Wang, Zhenlin
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 150 18,95 7,9156 160,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 146 22,54 6,4774 130,9293 81,83 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 128 20,14 6,3555 128,4661 80,29 12644 Meyer, Julian

4 142 28,89 4,9152 99,3525 62,10 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

5 103 24,05 4,2827 86,5685 54,11 8011 Heim, Andreas

6 112 26,60 4,2105 85,1088 53,19 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 133 33,24 4,0012 80,8777 50,55 72 Hendel, Erwin

8 118 35,58 3,3165 67,0369 41,90 15208 Kunst, Josef
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 134 22,34 5,9982 160,0000
2 119 19,93 5,9709 159,2715

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
99,54 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 134 56,53 2,3704 160,0000
2 95 53,57 1,7734 119,7006

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
74,81 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Ill / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 6,21 8,3736 60,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

2 52 6,35 8,1890 58,6772 97,80 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 55 7,38 7,4526 53,4006 89,00 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 55 7,82 7,0332 50,3959 83,99 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
5 49 8,75 5,6000 40,1262 66,88 5659 Schmelew, Dmitrij

6 58 10,70 5,4206 38,8404 64,73 15776 Michaelis, David

7 50 10,45 4,7847 34,2841 57,14 16202 Klima, Stefan

8 54 13,17 4,1002 29,3797 48,97 16249 Spies, Rene

9 37 9,23 4,0087 28,7236 47,87 9908 Korytowski, Manfred
10 60 26,82 2,2371 16,0299 26,72 11116 Schander, EVGENIJ
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 53 5,80 9,1379
2 58 6,53 8,8821
3 57 7,04 8,0966
4 54 7,61 7,0959
5 46 7,83 5,8748
6 50 9,22 5,4230
7 60 11,63 5,2038
8 60 11,97 5,0125
9 56 11,40 4,9123
10 59 14,23 4,1462
11 35 8,45 4,1420
12 52 13,40 3,8806
13 54 20,79 2,5974
14 21 11,00 1,9091

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,3201
53,1625
46,5921
38,5744
35,6076
34,1685
32,9125
32,2542
27,2239
27,1966
25,4801
17,0546
12,6352

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,20
88,60
77,65
64,29
59,35
56,95
54,85
53,76
45,37
45,33
42,47
28,42
20,89

COMPETITOR

#

9423
16326
142
12975
13199
16248
745
5150
16205
780
16837
27
743
14732

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Mdaller, Alexander
Markopoulos, Georgios
Roidl, Maximilian
Sirtl, Andreas
Egenberger, Kuno
Karbaumer, Rainer
Altmann, Dominik
Nappi, Domenico
Laiss, Dieter
Weissbart, Florian
Kirner, Olga
Diermeier, Norbert
Grinaug, Gerhard
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 6,30 8,8889

2 52 6,00 8,6667

3 58 8,27 7,0133

4 54 7,96 6,7839

5 50 7,60 6,5789

6 52 8,14 6,3882

7 44 7,27 6,0523

8 54 8,96 6,0268

9 52 8,84 5,8824

10 56 9,93 5,6395
11 52 9,67 5,3775
12 56 10,77 5,1996
13 48 9,85 4,8731
14 60 13,33 4,5011
15 60 17,60 3,4091
16 56 16,90 3,3136
17 44 15,88 2,7708
18 25 10,90 2,2936
19 0 9,28 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,5000
47,3398
45,7915
44,4079
43,1204
40,8528
40,6808
39,7059
38,0665
36,2978
35,0975
32,8934
30,3826
23,0114
22,3669
18,7028
15,4816

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,50
78,90
76,32
74,01
71,87
68,09
67,80
66,18
63,44
60,50
58,50
54,82
50,64
38,35
37,28
31,17
25,80

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

843
4767
1840
5728

11429
729
14411
10715
9024
49
16250
12421
16251
10626
16747
11126
11156
16247
15795

Name

HUBER, Markus
Simon, Kai

Steuer, Thomas
Huber, Jorg
Majhenic, Martin
Drzymalla, Dominik
Heuckeroth, Patrick
Esmeray, Varol
Zistler, Lorenz
Dietrich, Armin
Adelhoch, Gunter
Danner, Hanno
Baur, Josef
Schlerf, Pirmin
Steuer, Florian
Movtchan, Andrei
Ostermeier, Peter
Wang, Zhenlin
Michaelis, Christina
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 6,19 9,3700 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 54 7,83 6,8966 44,1617 73,60 8011 Heim, Andreas

3 52 7,61 6,8331 43,7555 72,93 75 Rengart, Norbert
4 58 9,01 6,4373 41,2209 68,70 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

5 50 7,90 6,3291 40,5281 67,55 11082 Schaudick, Florian
6 56 9,37 5,9765 38,2703 63,78 72 Hendel, Erwin

7 58 10,30 5,6311 36,0583 60,10 15208 Kunst, Josef

8 29 6,89 4,2090 26,9521 4492 12644 Meyer, Julian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 5,14 10,5058 60,0000
2 48 6,51 7,3733 42,1096

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
70,18 128 Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 14,39 3,9611 60,0000 100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
2 50 16,49 3,0321 45,9290 76,55 229 Kuhn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Ill / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 117 16,25 7,2000 120,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 114 17,36 6,5668 109,4470 91,21 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

3 113 19,16 5,8977 98,2951 81,91 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 114 20,13 5,6632 94,3865 78,66 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 118 33,08 3,5671 59,4518 49,54 15776 Michaelis, David

6 114 32,63 3,4937 58,2286 48,52 16249 Spies, Rene

7 95 28,16 3,3736 56,2263 46,86 16202 Klima, Stefan

8 60 23,20 2,5862 43,1035 35,92 5659 Schmelew, Dmitrij

9 43 25,75 1,6699 27,8317 23,19 9908 Korytowski, Manfred
10 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 291 Woeller, Ulrich
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11116 Schander, EVGENIJ
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 15,31 7,3155
2 110 18,23 6,0340
3 108 21,29 5,0728
4 73 16,41 4,4485
5 96 23,83 4,0285
6 112 31,86 3,5154
7 114 32,67 3,4894
8 112 35,08 3,1927
9 72 22,61 3,1844
10 98 33,77 2,9020
11 86 30,86 2,7868
12 97 39,46 2,4582
13 51 22,58 2,2586
14 95 43,46 2,1859

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
98,9793
83,2121
72,9714
66,0824
57,6648
57,2393
52,3717
52,2361
47,6029
45,7131
40,3230
37,0497
35,8569

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,48
69,34
60,81
55,07
48,05
47,70
43,64
43,53
39,67
38,09
33,60
30,87
29,88

COMPETITOR

#

9423
12975
142
15326
13199
743
5150
14732
15837
27
745
780
16248
16205

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Roidl, Maximilian
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdller, Alexander
Sirtl, Andreas
Diermeier, Norbert
Altmann, Dominik
Grinaug, Gerhard
Weissbart, Florian
Kirner, Olga
Karbaumer, Rainer
Laiss, Dieter
Egenberger, Kuno
Nappi, Domenico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 13,45 8,3271
2 114 15,91 7,1653
3 114 19,561 5,8432
4 112 20,64 5,4264
5 102 18,97 5,3769
6 91 18,10 5,0276
7 106 21,69 4,8870
8 114 27,60 4,1304
9 89 22,38 3,9768
10 106 29,65 3,56750
11 87 24,92 3,4912
12 76 22,73 3,3436
13 104 31,74 3,2766
14 98 33,29 2,9438
15 108 39,14 2,7593
16 112 44,58 2,5123
17 87 39,54 2,2003
18 70 35,48 1,9729
19 38 24,41 1,5567

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
103,2572
84,2041
78,1977
77,4851
72,4517
70,4258
59,5225
57,3080
51,5189
50,3103
48,1837
47,2185
42,4226
39,7638
36,2046
31,7079
28,4315
22,4337

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,05
70,17
65,16
64,57
60,38
58,69
49,60
47,76
42,93
41,93
40,15
39,35
35,35
33,14
30,17
26,42
23,69
18,69

COMPETITOR

#

4767
843
5728
9024
10715
11429
49
16250
729
12421
15795
14411
10626
1840
16747
16251
11156
11126
16247

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Huber, Jorg

Zistler, Lorenz
Esmeray, Varol
Majhenic, Martin
Dietrich, Armin
Adelhoch, Gunter
Drzymalla, Dominik
Danner, Hanno
Michaelis, Christina
Heuckeroth, Patrick
Schlerf, Pirmin
Steuer, Thomas
Steuer, Florian
Baur, Josef
Ostermeier, Peter
Movtchan, Andrei
Wang, Zhenlin
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 16,20 7,1605 120,0000 100,00 8011 Heim, Andreas

2 112 16,11 6,9522 116,5094 97,09 5354 Sertel, Serdar

3 110 17,86 6,1590 103,2166 86,01 12644 Meyer, Julian

4 110 20,47 5,3737 90,0561 75,05 75 Rengart, Norbert
5 116 22,33 5,1948 87,0578 72,55 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

6 114 23,59 4,8326 80,9870 67,49 72 Hendel, Erwin

7 89 18,47 4,8186 80,7535 67,29 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 91 20,74 4,3877 73,5311 61,28 15208 Kunst, Josef
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 13,25 7,8491 120,0000
2 108 15,63 6,9543 106,3203

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
88,60 128 Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 118 30,14 3,9151 120,0000
2 102 47,30 2,1564 66,0970

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
55,08 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Ill / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 117 19,18 6,1001 120,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 1M1 19,83 5,5976 110,1144 91,76 5659 Schmelew, Dmitrij

3 109 20,46 5,3275 104,8009 87,33 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 115 22,42 5,1293 100,9035 84,09 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 87 17,18 5,0640 99,6185 83,02 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

6 106 26,37 4,0197 79,0751 65,90 16202 Klima, Stefan

7 104 28,97 3,5899 70,6202 58,85 9908 Korytowski, Manfred

8 110 30,77 3,5749 70,3249 58,60 15776 Michaelis, David

9 95 34,54 2,7504 54,1060 45,09 16249 Spies, Rene
10 108 46,66 2,3146 45,5327 37,94 11116 Schander, EVGENIJ
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 115 17,53 6,5602
2 117 18,07 6,4748
3 103 21,41 4,8108
4 102 21,76 4,6875
5 96 21,54 4,4568
6 95 25,43 3,7357
7 104 29,16 3,5665
8 116 32,98 3,5173
9 98 28,63 3,4230
10 112 32,78 3,4167
11 108 35,92 3,0067
12 117 41,46 2,8220
13 103 41,28 2,4952
14 76 36,46 2,0845

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
118,4385
88,0006
85,7446
81,5250
68,3349
65,2396
64,3387
62,6138
62,4992
54,9987
51,6205
45,6418
38,1296

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,70
73,33
71,45
67,94
56,95
54,37
53,62
52,18
52,08
45,83
43,02
38,03
31,77

COMPETITOR

#

9423
16326
142
13199
12975
16837
16248
5150
14732
745
27
780
743
16205

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Mdaller, Alexander
Markopoulos, Georgios
Sirtl, Andreas
Roidl, Maximilian
Weissbart, Florian
Egenberger, Kuno
Altmann, Dominik
Griinaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Kirner, Olga

Laiss, Dieter
Diermeier, Norbert
Nappi, Domenico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 14,35 7,6655
2 106 18,20 5,8242
3 112 21,48 5,2142
4 116 22,79 5,0900
5 102 20,87 4,8874
6 97 22,30 4,3498
7 97 25,71 3,7729
8 100 26,92 3,7147
9 112 30,75 3,6423
10 112 30,86 3,6293
11 112 30,97 3,6164
12 87 25,76 3,3773
13 87 29,01 2,9990
14 85 28,84 2,9473
15 85 30,10 2,8239
16 72 26,08 2,7607
17 87 40,09 2,1701
18 83 48,80 1,7008
19 78 49,56 1,5739

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
91,1748
81,6252
79,6809
76,5100
68,0938
59,0623
58,1521
57,0182
56,8149
56,6132
52,8706
46,9475
46,1386
44,2072
43,2181
33,9722
26,6256
24,6379

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,98
68,02
66,40
63,76
56,74
49,22
48,46
47,52
47,35
47,18
44,06
39,12
38,45
36,84
36,02
28,31
22,19
20,53

COMPETITOR

#

4767
843
9024
10715
11429
5728
49
1840
12421
10626
16251
16247
14411
16795
16250
729
15747
11156
11126

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Zistler, Lorenz
Esmeray, Varol
Majhenic, Martin
Huber, Jorg
Dietrich, Armin
Steuer, Thomas
Danner, Hanno
Schlerf, Pirmin
Baur, Josef

Wang, Zhenlin
Heuckeroth, Patrick
Michaelis, Christina
Adelhoch, Gunter
Drzymalla, Dominik
Steuer, Florian
Ostermeier, Peter
Movtchan, Andrei
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 17,84 5,9417 120,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 104 18,37 5,6614 114,3390 95,28 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 118 21,94 5,3783 108,6214 90,52 75 Rengart, Norbert
4 114 24,02 4,7460 95,8522 79,88 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

5 89 18,97 4,6916 94,7530 78,96 8011 Heim, Andreas

6 104 22,39 4,6449 93,8101 78,18 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 102 25,71 3,9673 80,1251 66,77 72 Hendel, Erwin

8 77 26,57 2,8980 58,5288 48,77 15208 Kunst, Josef
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 15,92 6,5327 120,0000
2 114 20,08 5,6773 104,2875

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
86,91 128 Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l / 2023 [ESS]
Printed Juni 21, 2023 at 13:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 39,13 2,9645 120,0000
2 110 48,64 2,2615 91,5445

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
76,29 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen
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